

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6470 OF 2005

JOSEPH GEORGE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.J. PAPOO & ORS.
(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Respondent(s)

WITH
I.A.NO.3 IN C.A.No.6471/2005
(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 10/09/2007 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Manoj George,Adv.
For Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.
Mr.Ajay K.Jain, Adv.
Mr.M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
For Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The applicants may move the applications after service is complete.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master