

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

IA 5/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6470 OF 2005

JOSEPH GEORGE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.J. PAPOO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report)

Date: 28/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.T.V.George,Adv.
Mr. Manoj V. George,Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Interim Application No. 5/2007 filed on 22nd August, 2007 is allowed as
prayed for.

Public notice be prepared accordingly.
List the matter on 10th January, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar