

1
ITEM NO.74 COURT NO.7 SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2, 3, 6, 7 & 8
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6470 OF 2005

JOSEPH GEORGE & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.J. PAPOO & ORS. Respondent(s)

I.A. Nos. 2, 3 (Appln. for substitution of deceased R.Nos. 4,12, 13 and 15
and for C/Delay in filing substitution Appln.)

I.A. Nos. 6, 7 (Appln. for substitution of deceased R.Nos. 2, 8 and 17 and
for C/Delay in filing substitution Appln.)

I.A. No.8 (Appln. for dispensation of service to the Respondent in I.A.
Nos. 2-3 in C.a. No, 6470 of 2005)

(With office report)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija

For Respondent(s)
Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master